
NM Bane 2015 Arrangør : Trondhjems Pk

08.07.2015

Standard

Klasse Menn
1 Pål Hembre Bærum Pk  96  94  96  98  94  93 571 14* Gull
2 Morgan Bunes Bærum Pk  95  95  92  97  93  94 566 9* Sølv
3 Aslak Dueskar Trondhjems Pk  92  97  94  94  95  91 563 8* Bronse
4 Johnny Jenssen Mo Pk  92  95  94  93  94  94 562 8*

5 Eirik Skjemmedal Ekeberg Aron Skytterklubb  97  95  88  93  97  91 561 11*

6 Lasse Hovd Aron Skytterklubb  93  95  95  91  88  95 557 14*

7 Erik Christian Bache Åsane Pk  96  90  93  91  90  94 554 9*

8 Roar Haugan Støren SSK  93  88  93  91  91  95 551 14*

9 Johan Nicholay Haarberg SF Ørn  96  98  87  94  89  86 550 5*

10 Christian Johnsen Bodø SSK  92  92  91  90  91  93 549 7*

11 Ole Opsahlseter Namnå Pistolkl.  87  94  91  88  92  94 546 9*

12 Magnus Strømdal Trondhjems Pk  92  96  88  93  89  88 546 5*

13 Roar Hembre Trondhjems Pk  90  93  90  98  90  84 545 9*

14 Frank Lien Ringerike Pk  92  88  92  91  90  91 544 4*

15 Kai Rosenlund Bergen Pk  92  91  94  93  84  88 542 10*

16 Asle Frantzen Bergen Pk  91  93  92  93  88  85 542 10*

17 Ole Henning Fjeld Namnå Pistolkl.  94  92  93  90  82  89 540 7*

18 Håvard Hoff Ørland Pk  94  94  88  89  86  87 538 8*

19 Espen Magnussen Sola Pk  87  94  86  84  95  90 536 9*

20 Petter Kleiven Lillestrøm & Omegn 
Presisjons

 90  92  89  89  88  88 536 9*

21 Are Wivestad Sandnes Pk  94  93  90  90  84  85 536 9*

22 Jan Arild Myrhaug Trondhjems Pk  91  87  90  92  85  90 535 12*

23 Jon Anders Skarset Nedre Eiker Pk  85  92  86  94  86  92 535 6*

24 Henning Kihle Grenland Pistolkl.  93  91  86  92  88  85 535 3*

25 Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb  94  86  86  88  91  89 534 6*

26 Rune Berven-Hansen Sola Pk  89  92  82  89  91  89 532 2*

27 Arild Foros Kotsøy Pk  91  93  82  91  87  87 531 6*

28 Terje Standal Bremnes Pk  91  94  86  88  83  89 531 4*

29 Arild Inge Wollan Støren SSK  87  95  89  85  87  86 529 9*

30 Hallgeir Vågenes Åsane Pk  88  93  83  90  89  85 528 9*

31 Ståle Nestås Bergen Pk  94  87  86  91  87  83 528 7*

32 Kristoffer F. Heia Namdal SSL  90  91  85  87  87  88 528 4*

33 Eivind Minge Moss Pk  90  92  88  86  89  83 528 3*

34 Tord Esten Murbreck Hamar IL  93  90  87  89  86  83 528 2*

35 Johnny Reidarsønn Trondhjems Pk  94  87  92  89  83  82 527 7*

36 Ole Richard Tangen Aron Skytterklubb  94  87  79  86  90  90 526 8*

37 Viggo Olden Ørland Pk  88  91  92  87  85  83 526 7*

38 Marius Tøråsen Namnå Pistolkl.  89  88  89  84  83  90 523 2*

39 Jarl-Edvind Edvardsen Greipstad Pk  83  85  89  90  84  90 521 4*

40 Tore Stensby Hamar IL  84  94  85  89  86  83 521 4*

41 Knut Narve Skogland Trondhjems Pk  93  92  81  83  85  84 518 4*

42 Thorfinn Marius Faldahl Ørland Pk  89  92  88  84  81  84 518 4*

43 Raymond Thorjussen Porsgrunn Pk  85  88  86  86  84  88 517 8*

44 Arnt Inge Sandvik Tromsø Pk  93  93  73  88  83  87 517 2*

45 Bjørn Martin Bruun Trondhjems Pk  89  92  84  83  80  88 516 5*

46 Harald Andreas Sæle Porsgrunn Pk  88  90  89  81  82  85 515 4*

47 Vegard Brekke Lillestrøm & Omegn 
Presisjons

 89  93  77  91  84  80 514 5*

48 Runar Magnussen Sola Pk  93  86  84  86  76  88 513 7*

49 Hans Jakob Johannessen Tromsø Pk  89  92  83  87  81  79 511 2*

50 Thomas Schrøder Kotsøy Pk  92  89  83  73  87  84 508 4*

51 Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb  87  91  80  90  77  82 507 5*

52 Morten Rustad Oslo Pk  91  82  88  84  82  77 504 4*

53 Jon Arne Brekken Sunndal Pk  90  93  87  86  73  74 503 5*

54 Thor Inge Jacobsen Stavanger Pk  90  85  82  88  72  78 495 5*



55 Asbjørn Nikolaisen Bodø SSK  88  83  88  89  76  70 494 4*

56 Bjørn Johan Mariboe Modum Pk  79  84  82  77  84  81 487 4*

57 Øyvind Aurstad Steinkjer Pk  87  89  71  84  70  73 474 2*

58 Kenneth P. Hopstad Støren SSK  82  77  62  72  83  79 455 2*

Ole-Harald Aas Porsgrunn Pk DNS

Klasse Jr.Menn
1 Kristian Engen Mysen Pistollag  92  89  88  92  89  92 542 5* Gull
2 Christoffer Robin H. Hovd Aron Skytterklubb  91  92  90  89  86  90 538 7* Sølv
3 Anders Hernes Ørland Pk  85  84  82  84  83  75 493 4* Bronse
4 Thomas Fagervold Ørland Pk  81  85  85  76  72  83 482 4*

5 Jørgen Vik Ørland Pk  79  78  75  76  83  74 465 2*

6 Adrian Gran Steinkjer Pk  89  83  72  80  69  67 460 2*

7 Odd Emil Olsen Sarpsborg Pk  71  76  83  80  67  74 451 1*

8 Raymond Kjøsnes Trondhjems Pk  64  70  67  73  80  65 419 3*

Klasse Kvinner
1 Gunn Heidi Sønsterud Haugen Aron Skytterklubb  97  95  92  91  84  87 546 11* Gull

2 Ingeborg Gran Steinkjer Pk  97  95  87  89  91  87 546 5* Sølv

3 Aina E. Flørli Sandnes Pk  88  93  91  86  93  89 540 13* Bronse
4 Marianne Ullvassveen Ull Sportsskyttere  84  93  87  91  87  92 534 6*

5 Anne Mette Sæteren Bærum Pk  90  93  89  90  83  88 533 4*

6 Siv Marit Løvhaug Dokka Pk  91  95  84  88  90  84 532 8*

7 Gunrid Kjellmark Trondhjems Pk  88  92  85  90  89  88 532 5*

8 Britt Elena Wollan Støren SSK  87  89  88  86  90  87 527 6*

9 Ingunn Edvardsen Greipstad Pk  88  88  86  87  89  85 523 9*

10 Reidun Ann Støle Sandnes Pk  80  94  86  88  84  87 519 4*

11 Målfrid Vannebo Aron Skytterklubb  86  84  82  87  81  90 510 4*

12 Kristin Schaug-Pettersen Bærum Pk  87  84  81  82  83  82 499 2*

13 Lillian Larsen Lyngsalpene Pk  91  91  83  83  71  78 497 1*

14 Talin Michelle Vartivarian Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skl  81  83  89  79  83  77 492 4*

15 Jina Seo-Larsen Åsane Pk  92  86  75  78  74  79 484 3*

16 Nina Olsen Skipstad Sandnes Pk  88  90  72  82  68  77 477 3*

17 Hanne P. Hopstad Støren SSK  88  86  75  80  69  75 473 5*

18 May Elin Kåsen Støren SSK  79  83  72  80  75  82 471 0*

19 Wenche Solbakken Aron Skytterklubb  69  85  71  76  82  83 466 1*

20 Vibeke Sætre Bærum Pk  84  78  74  79  74  77 466 1*

21 Marit Yttervik Bærum Pk  80  85  75  54  83  82 459 2*

22 Solveig Fredriksen Sarpsborg Pk  75  69  64  70  48  61 387 2*

Klasse Jr.Kvinner
1 Trude Johansen Mysen Pistollag  88  89  88  85  78  87 515 6* Gull
2 Sara Eline Stamnestrø Mysen Pistollag  78  89  81  78  77  81 484 2* Sølv
3 Thea Haarberg SF Ørn  76  83  71  73  72  74 449 3* Bronse
4 Charlotte Marie Edvardsen Greipstad Pk  68  82  76  69  71  70 436 2*

Maria Gran Steinkjer Pk DNS

Klasse Ungdom
1 Espen Andre Skipstad Sandnes Pk  84  80  83  87  79  86 499 4* Gull

 (SO 43)

 (SO 49)



2 Ludvik Hembre Bærum Pk  81  88  85  90  73  74 491 4* Sølv
3 Mattis Hembre Bærum Pk  78  86  75  81  79  73 472 6* Bronse
4 Sebastian Bach Støren SSK  76  75  77  83  85  74 470 0*

5 Jørgen Rustad Oslo Pk  81  84  62  69  68  67 431 1*

6 Roy Gunnar Johansen Mysen Pistollag  77  80  74  70  64  65 430 2*

7 Morten Hernes Ørland Pk  65  66  79  75  62  73 420 1*

8 Torvald Vik Ørland Pk  60  73  73  58  66  61 391 2*

Klasse V50
1 Bjørn Harald Vik Ørland Pk  94  96  88  91  94  87 550 7* Gull
2 Rune Kanstad Lyngsalpene Pk  95  95  93  84  80  90 537 5* Sølv
3 Esten Murbreck Hamar IL  93  90  86  95  81  87 532 6* Bronse
4 Petter Schaug-Pettersen Bærum Pk  89  91  90  89  84  84 527 4*

5 Per Haugnes Kristiansund Pk  90  89  83  93  81  85 521 2*

6 Morten Ringkilen Mysen Pistollag  92  88  88  81  86  84 519 2*

7 Jonny Skevik Nedre Eiker Pk  87  90  83  88  84  81 513 3*

8 Frank Hansen Bodø SSK  85  92  87  80  88  79 511 5*

9 Arne Østborg Namdal SSL  88  90  78  79  88  85 508 2*

10 Anders Dingstad Askim Pk  82  85  88  82  82  88 507 2*

11 Erik Sveum Aron Skytterklubb  87  92  82  90  75  80 506 4*

12 Peder Sperstad Bærum Pk  90  90  79  85  81  80 505 4*

13 Helge Olden Ørland Pk  85  95  77  88  78  82 505 2*

14 Anders Lund Sarpsborg Pk  87  82  85  78  83  87 502 2*

15 Gunnar Olaussen Melhus Pk  84  86  72  75  62  68 447 0*

16 Arne Sandstøl Sandnes Pk  69  79  45  64  72  50 379 0*

Alf Magne Heskja Åsane Pk DNS

Klasse V60
1 Jakob Kråkevik Odda Pk  94  96  89  81  82  90 532 6* Gull
2 Rune Hammer Aron Skytterklubb  93  90  83  82  91  88 527 5* Sølv
3 Bjørn Aage M Orø Bodø SSK  93  88  87  85  83  87 523 1* Bronse
4 Peter Hirth Aron Skytterklubb  88  90  85  87  90  81 521 4*

5 Holger H Vilter Bodø SSK  91  92  89  84  77  86 519 4*

6 Kristian Baumann Oslo Pk  92  90  87  76  82  90 517 4*

7 Rolf Toven Nesset PK - Skyting  87  86  88  82  84  85 512 3*

8 Hans Johansen Trondhjems Pk  92  92  82  88  78  79 511 4*

9 Nils Håvard Dahl Verdal SSL  89  83  87  78  82  82 501 3*

Klasse V70
1 Bjørn Jakobsen Trondhjems Pk  89  88  87  88  81  88 521 4* Gull
2 Asmund Broks Sandefjord Pk  88  94  88  83  78  86 517 9* Sølv
3 Erik Stai Levanger Pk  88  86  89  85  69  86 503 2* Bronse
4 Ole Johan Elvestad Lillehammer Pk  87  88  82  88  76  81 502 6*

5 Øyvind Mathisen Bærum Pk  84  87  85  74  83  84 497 2*

6 Oddvar Skirbekk Hamar IL  86  88  90  82  73  77 496 4*

7 Per Martin Marum Trondhjems Pk  87  86  71  82  79  81 486 1*

8 Magnus Løvhaug Dokka Pk  82  94  83  89  58  74 480 3*

9 Børge Jørgensen-Dahl Trondhjems Pk  79  64  89  71  77  78 458 2*

10 Willy Klette Oppegård Skl  68  79  74  79  81  68 449 1*

11 Bjørn Lyder Hervard Bærum Pk  74  78  72  73  66  68 431 1*

12 Gunnar Langø Tromsø Pk  92  92  24  59 267 4* DNF



Lagskyting klasse Menn

1 Bærum Pk Gull

Pål Hembre (M) 571 (14*)

Morgan Bunes (M) 566 (9*)

Petter Schaug-Pettersen (V50) 527 (4*)

2 Aron Skytterklubb Sølv

Lasse Hovd (M) 557 (14*)

Eirik Skjemmedal Ekeberg (M) 561 (11*)

Christoffer Robin H. Hovd (Jm) 538 (7*)

3 Trondhjems Pk 1 Bronse
Roar Hembre (M) 545 (9*)
Aslak Dueskar (M) 563 (8*)
Bjørn Martin Bruun (M) 516 (5*)

4 Ørland Pk 1
Håvard Hoff (M) 538 (8*)
Bjørn Harald Vik (V50) 550 (7*)
Viggo Olden (M) 526 (7*)

5 Trondhjems Pk 2
Jan Arild Myrhaug (M) 535 (12*)
Magnus Strømdal (M) 546 (5*)
Gunrid Kjellmark (K) 532 (5*)

6 Bergen Pk
Asle Frantzen (M) 542 (10*)
Kai Rosenlund (M) 542 (10*)
Ståle Nestås (M) 528 (7*)

7 Namnå Pistolkl.
Ole Opsahlseter (M) 546 (9*)
Ole Henning Fjeld (M) 540 (7*)
Marius Tøråsen (M) 523 (2*)

8 Støren SSK
Arild Inge Wollan (M) 529 (9*)
Roar Haugan (M) 551 (14*)
Britt Elena Wollan (K) 527 (6*)

9 Sola Pk
Rune Berven-Hansen (M) 532 (2*)
Runar Magnussen (M) 513 (7*)
Espen Magnussen (M) 536 (9*)

10 Hamar IL
Esten Murbreck (V50) 532 (6*)
Tord Esten Murbreck (M) 528 (2*)
Tore Stensby (M) 521 (4*)

11 Åsane Pk
Hallgeir Vågenes (M) 528 (9*)
Erik Christian Bache (M) 554 (9*)
Jina Seo-Larsen (K) 484 (3*)

12 Trondhjems Pk 3
Knut Narve Skogland (M) 518 (4*)
Johnny Reidarsønn (M) 527 (7*)
Raymond Kjøsnes (Jm) 419 (3*)

13 Ørland Pk 2
Thorfinn Marius Faldahl (M) 518 (4*)

1464 (14*)

1443 (7*)

1566 (21*)

1581 (12*)

1581 (18*)

1607 (29*)

1612 (27*)

1609 (18*)

1613 (22*)

1614 (22*)

1624 (22*)

1664 (27*)

1656 (32*)



Helge Olden (V50) 505 (2*)
Morten Hernes (U) 420 (1*)

14 Tromsø Pk
Gunnar Langø (V70) 267 (4*)
Hans Jakob Johannessen (M) 511 (2*)
Arnt Inge Sandvik (M) 517 (2*)

Porsgrunn Pk DNF
Harald Andreas Sæle (M) 515 (4*)
Ole-Harald Aas (M) 0 (0*)
Raymond Thorjussen (M) 517 (8*)

Lagskyting klasse Jr.Menn

1 Mysen Pistollag Gull

Trude Johansen (Jk) 515 (6*)

Kristian Engen (Jm) 542 (5*)

Sara Eline Stamnestrø (Jk) 484 (2*)

2 Ørland Pk Sølv

Jørgen Vik (Jm) 465 (2*)

Thomas Fagervold (Jm) 482 (4*)

Anders Hernes (Jm) 493 (4*)

Lagskyting klasse Kvinner

1 Sandnes Pk Gull

Reidun Ann Støle (K) 519 (4*)

Nina Olsen Skipstad (K) 477 (3*)

Aina E. Flørli (K) 540 (13*)

2 Aron Skytterklubb
Wenche Solbakken (K) 466 (1*)

Målfrid Vannebo (K) 510 (4*)

Gunn Heidi Sønsterud Haugen (K) 546 (11*)

3 Bærum Pk
Kristin Schaug-Pettersen (K) 499 (2*)

Vibeke Sætre (K) 466 (1*)

Anne Mette Sæteren (K) 533 (4*)

Lagskyting klasse Veteran

1 Aron Skytterklubb Gull

Rune Hammer (V60) 527 (5*)

Peter Hirth (V60) 521 (4*)

Erik Sveum (V50) 506 (4*)

2 Bodø SSK
Bjørn Aage M Orø (V60) 523 (1*)

Holger H Vilter (V60) 519 (4*)

Frank Hansen (V50) 511 (5*)

1032 (12*)

1295 (8*)

1553 (10*)

1498 (7*)

1554 (13*)

1522 (16*)

1536 (20*)

1541 (13*)

1440 (10*)



3 Trondhjems Pk
Bjørn Jakobsen (V70) 521 (4*)

Hans Johansen (V60) 511 (4*)

Per Martin Marum (V70) 486 (1*)

1518 (9*)


